
XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MS-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Alexandre Amaral M 16425 BRA
2 Gustavo Bertanha M 38675 BRA
3 Yuji Kaida M 31061 BRA
4 Noah Neves M 37739 BRA
5 Thomas Dai M 44527 CAN
6 Edison Ming Yi Li M 19918 CAN
7 Jia Hang Marcus Li M 48452 CAN
8 Quentin Wu M 37892 CAN
9 Fabian Diaz M 44117 CHI
10 David Bastos M 43449 COL
11 Mathias Anguiano Carías M 64000 GUA
12 Sebastián Anguiano Carías M 68327 GUA
13 Luis Pedro Cáceros Ovando M 17352 GUA
14 Joseph Barragan M 42785 MEX
15 Rodrigo Castro M 42068 MEX
16 Felix Gamborino Vilchis M 23211 MEX
17 Octavio Gomez M 41956 MEX
18 Emilio Ledon M 40777 MEX
19 Dominick Villaseñor M 47516 MEX
20 Ian Abad Garay M 41544 PER
21 Aritz Aizpurua Palma M 41352 PER
22 Julian Saldaña Heraud M 22184 PER
23 Mateo Villa Rengifo M 40790 PER
24 Srineet Atluri M 30871 USA
25 Varish Karri M 26491 USA
26 Jacob Ma M 30357 USA
27 Jacob Zhou M 36852 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WS-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Carolina Prochno Egydio D Araújo F 27044 BRA
2 Elisa Del Passo Fraga F 49855 BRA
3 Ella Yining Guo F 49771 CAN
4 Mei He F 43981 CAN
5 Kaylyn Zhi-Ling Lee F 49897 CAN
6 Kaya Ziwei Liu F 25304 CAN
7 Constanza Castañeda F 31384 MEX
8 Regina Gaytan F 16623 MEX
9 Ingrid Leon F 48213 MEX
10 Lidice Valentina Marin Fuentes F 13360 MEX
11 Paola Selene Pacheco Chavez F 30829 MEX
12 Paula Valadez F 39655 MEX
13 Antonia Bragagnini Rey F 24322 PER
14 Priya Lescano Konda F 87965 PER
15 Alba Monzon Castillo F 28599 PER
16 Janice Chen F 10021 USA
17 Alice Meng F 45484 USA
18 Stephanie Song F 35793 USA
19 Sophia Sun F 36798 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Gustavo Bertanha M 38675 BRA

Elisa Del Passo Fraga F 49855 BRA
2 Yuji Kaida M 31061 BRA

Carolina Prochno Egydio D Araújo F 27044 BRA
3 Jacob Lai M 27991 CAN

Kaylyn Zhi-Ling Lee F 49897 CAN
4 Edison Ming Yi Li M 19918 CAN

Ella Yining Guo F 49771 CAN
5 Calvin An Ping M 10541 CAN

Angelina Liu F 21045 CAN
6 Quentin Wu M 37892 CAN

Kaya Ziwei Liu F 25304 CAN
7 Joseph Barragan M 42785 MEX

Paula Valadez F 39655 MEX
8 Rodrigo Castro M 42068 MEX

Ingrid Leon F 48213 MEX
9 Felix Gamborino Vilchis M 23211 MEX

Paola Selene Pacheco Chavez F 30829 MEX
10 Octavio Gomez M 41956 MEX

Regina Gaytan F 16623 MEX
11 Emilio Ledon M 40777 MEX

Constanza Castañeda F 31384 MEX
12 Ivan Camilo Mora Martinez M 46554 MEX

Lidice Valentina Marin Fuentes F 13360 MEX
13 Aritz Aizpurua Palma M 41352 PER

Alba Monzon Castillo F 28599 PER
14 Julian Saldaña Heraud M 22184 PER

Priya Lescano Konda F 87965 PER
15 Mateo Villa Rengifo M 40790 PER

Antonia Bragagnini Rey F 24322 PER
16 Srineet Atluri M 30871 USA

Stephanie Song F 35793 USA
17 Mikael Chang M 49328 USA

Janice Chen F 10021 USA
18 Prathik Nemani M 22171 USA

Sophia Li F 25735 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
19 Jacob Zhou M 36852 USA

Alice Meng F 45484 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MD-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Gustavo Bertanha M 38675 BRA

Yuji Kaida M 31061 BRA
2 Michael Vitor Alcantara Lopes M 33038 BRA

Noah Neves M 37739 BRA
3 Edison Ming Yi Li M 19918 CAN

Quentin Wu M 37892 CAN
4 Jia Hang Marcus Li M 48452 CAN

Calvin An Ping M 10541 CAN
5 Sebastián Anguiano Carías M 68327 GUA

Luis Pedro Cáceros Ovando M 17352 GUA
6 Joseph Barragan M 42785 MEX

Dominick Villaseñor M 47516 MEX
7 Rodrigo Castro M 42068 MEX

Felix Gamborino Vilchis M 23211 MEX
8 Emilio Ledon M 40777 MEX

Ivan Camilo Mora Martinez M 46554 MEX
9 Aritz Aizpurua Palma M 41352 PER

Mateo Villa Rengifo M 40790 PER
10 Srineet Atluri M 30871 USA

Mikael Chang M 49328 USA
11 Phillip You M 25643 USA

Jacob Zhou M 36852 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WD-U13 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Carolina Prochno Egydio D Araújo F 27044 BRA

Elisa Del Passo Fraga F 49855 BRA
2 Ella Yining Guo F 49771 CAN

Chloe Wenxin Wu F 26987 CAN
3 Angelina Liu F 21045 CAN

Janice Jingwen Lu F 19818 CAN
4 Constanza Castañeda F 31384 MEX

Lidice Valentina Marin Fuentes F 13360 MEX
5 Ingrid Leon F 48213 MEX

Paula Valadez F 39655 MEX
6 Antonia Bragagnini Rey F 24322 PER

Priya Lescano Konda F 87965 PER
7 Alice Meng F 45484 USA

Sophia Sun F 36798 USA
8 Abhigna Parvathaneni F 18952 USA

Sahasra Beeravolu Reddy F 20252 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MS-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Xavi Haynes M 47127 BAR
2 Isaiah Hinds M 20622 BAR
3 Davi Fraga M 97696 BRA
4 Isaque Mendes Guedes M 42871 BRA
5 Kauan Pacheli Roman M 17337 BRA
6 Klecivan Silva M 94002 BRA
7 Ziqi Ma M 71590 CAN
8 Michael Zubin Sun M 57871 CAN
9 Ruobei Robert Xu M 47297 CAN
10 Stanley Rui Yang Zhang M 66552 CAN
11 Simon Alvarez M 37327 CHI
12 Johan Arredondo M 34294 COL
13 Andres Bastos M 28366 COL
14 Henry Molina M 40025 ESA
15 Andres Estuardo Caceros Ovando M 30885 GUA
16 Damián Edoardo Sagastume BustamenteM 34276 GUA
17 Jermaine Antwone Vaughn Rodas M 21287 GUA
18 Jose Maria Delgado M 22993 MEX
19 Jesus Santiago Gaytan Bocardo M 20604 MEX
20 Juan Pablo Montañez M 47004 MEX
21 Jotran Ortiz M 66647 MEX
22 Patricio Sanchez M 66703 MEX
23 Cristopher Torres M 50096 MEX
24 Salvador Araujo M 85859 PER
25 Marcelo Ducos Quispe M 49803 PER
26 Alejandro Torre Campos M 16424 PER
27 Lorenzo Valdivieso Negri M 71301 PER
28 Ricardo Sagramsingh M 36670 TTO
29 Vincent Chen M 76242 USA
30 Rithik Rasamsetti M 33909 USA
31 Saatvik Shetty M 41248 USA
32 Srinivas Subash M 99382 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WS-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Sahara Brathwaite F 31090 BAR
2 Kimmara Tull-Williams F 19875 BAR
3 Ayumi Hirota Ferreira F 49792 BRA
4 Isabella Valber Franceschi F 39987 BRA
5 Valentina Regina Bento Silva F 49623 BRA
6 Maria Eduarda Zamboni F 48070 BRA
7 Emily Luo F 45754 CAN
8 Susanna Wang F 70597 CAN
9 Zhiqing Audrey Wang F 46628 CAN
10 Fulgencia Simmons Zhang F 99498 CAN
11 Dana Palacios F 44308 ESA
12 Paulina Jimena Cifuentes Morataya F 18755 GUA
13 Gutierrez Fatima F 66598 GUA
14 Rebeca Aguilera Orozco F 59663 MEX
15 Alexa Angel Muñoz F 26771 MEX
16 Maria Fernanda Avila Sosa F 65373 MEX
17 Cinthia Yammel Moreno F 81572 MEX
18 Britany Ortiz F 13368 MEX
19 Cassandra Peña F 47633 MEX
20 Valentina Carrillo Valdeavellano F 99318 PER
21 Aitana Chueca Sanchez F 58178 PER
22 Ariana Munar F 63365 PER
23 Luciana Vichera Ramirez F 45760 PER
24 Izabellah Martell Vega F 33346 PUR
25 Samiya Karim F 32120 TTO
26 Adonia Anny Chandran F 49588 USA
27 Vivian Feng F 26411 USA
28 Annie Meng F 98060 USA
29 Diya Shetty F 31785 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Xavi Haynes M 47127 BAR

Kimmara Tull-Williams F 19875 BAR
2 Isaiah Hinds M 20622 BAR

Sahara Brathwaite F 31090 BAR
3 Gabriel Bertanha M 37146 BRA

Maria Eduarda Zamboni F 48070 BRA
4 Artur Bocalon Pilla M 16920 BRA

Isabella Valber Franceschi F 39987 BRA
5 Kauan Pacheli Roman M 17337 BRA

Valentina Regina Bento Silva F 49623 BRA
6 Klecivan Silva M 94002 BRA

Ayumi Hirota Ferreira F 49792 BRA
7 Roger Li M 47793 CAN

Zhiqing Audrey Wang F 46628 CAN
8 Michael Zubin Sun M 57871 CAN

Rosey Yin F 82365 CAN
9 Stanley Rui Yang Zhang M 66552 CAN

Susanna Wang F 70597 CAN
10 Kevin Zhou M 24433 CAN

Fulgencia Simmons Zhang F 99498 CAN
11 Henry Molina M 40025 ESA

Dana Palacios F 44308 ESA
12 Jermaine Antwone Vaughn Rodas M 21287 GUA

Paulina Jimena Cifuentes Morataya F 18755 GUA
13 Diego Bautista M 28280 MEX

Karol Ulloa F 48581 MEX
14 Jesus Santiago Gaytan Bocardo M 20604 MEX

Britany Ortiz F 13368 MEX
15 Juan Pablo Montañez M 47004 MEX

Alexa Angel Muñoz F 26771 MEX
16 Jotran Ortiz M 66647 MEX

Cinthia Yammel Moreno F 81572 MEX
17 Patricio Sanchez M 66703 MEX

Rebeca Aguilera Orozco F 59663 MEX
18 Cristopher Torres M 50096 MEX

Maria Fernanda Avila Sosa F 65373 MEX
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
19 Salvador Araujo M 85859 PER

Luciana Vichera Ramirez F 45760 PER
20 Lorenzo Valdivieso Negri M 71301 PER

Aitana Chueca Sanchez F 58178 PER
21 Ricardo Sagramsingh M 36670 TTO

Samiya Karim F 32120 TTO
22 Gavin Le M 64651 USA

Maggie Yifan Zang F 58472 USA
23 Rithik Rasamsetti M 33909 USA

Aadya Pitani F 93880 USA
24 Srinivas Subash M 99382 USA

Clarinda Jin F 85887 USA
25 Anirud Veldanda M 62601 USA

Annie Meng F 98060 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MD-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Xavi Haynes M 47127 BAR

Isaiah Hinds M 20622 BAR
2 Davi Fraga M 97696 BRA

Leonardo Parreira M 83612 BRA
3 Isaque Mendes Guedes M 42871 BRA

Kauan Pacheli Roman M 17337 BRA
4 Michael Zubin Sun M 57871 CAN

Stanley Rui Yang Zhang M 66552 CAN
5 Ruobei Robert Xu M 47297 CAN

Kevin Zhou M 24433 CAN
6 Simon Alvarez M 37327 CHI

Fabian Diaz M 44117 CHI
7 Andres Bastos M 28366 COL

David Bastos M 43449 COL
8 Mathias Anguiano Carías M 64000 GUA

Damián Edoardo Sagastume BustamenteM 34276 GUA
9 Andres Estuardo Caceros Ovando M 30885 GUA

Jermaine Antwone Vaughn Rodas M 21287 GUA
10 Diego Bautista M 28280 MEX

Juan Pablo Montañez M 47004 MEX
11 Jose Maria Delgado M 22993 MEX

Jesus Santiago Gaytan Bocardo M 20604 MEX
12 Jotran Ortiz M 66647 MEX

Cristopher Torres M 50096 MEX
13 Marcelo Ducos Quispe M 49803 PER

Rafael Pacheco Rios M 15993 PER
14 Liam Poma Reyes M 40745 PER

Alejandro Torre Campos M 16424 PER
15 Vincent Chen M 76242 USA

Aarya Vijay M 95408 USA
16 Srinivas Subash M 99382 USA

Anirud Veldanda M 62601 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WD-U15 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Sahara Brathwaite F 31090 BAR

Kimmara Tull-Williams F 19875 BAR
2 Ayumi Hirota Ferreira F 49792 BRA

Maria Eduarda Zamboni F 48070 BRA
3 Isabella Valber Franceschi F 39987 BRA

Valentina Regina Bento Silva F 49623 BRA
4 Emily Luo F 45754 CAN

Rosey Yin F 82365 CAN
5 Susanna Wang F 70597 CAN

Fulgencia Simmons Zhang F 99498 CAN
6 Rebeca Aguilera Orozco F 59663 MEX

Karol Ulloa F 48581 MEX
7 Alexa Angel Muñoz F 26771 MEX

Cassandra Peña F 47633 MEX
8 Maria Fernanda Avila Sosa F 65373 MEX

Cinthia Yammel Moreno F 81572 MEX
9 Valentina Carrillo Valdeavellano F 99318 PER

Ariana Munar F 63365 PER
10 Aitana Chueca Sanchez F 58178 PER

Luciana Vichera Ramirez F 45760 PER
11 Annie Meng F 98060 USA

Katie Wong F 49305 USA
12 Angela Wang F 35465 USA

Selina Guo Xu F 25636 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MS-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Hiarley Santana Branco M 47189 BRA
2 Eduardo Ferreira M 79599 BRA
3 Fhelipe Lennon M 31020 BRA
4 Emanuel Henrique Souza Silva M 42130 BRA
5 Ryan Yuxuan Huang M 20468 CAN
6 Nathan Yan Shun Lee M 34408 CAN
7 Kevin Yang M 77667 CAN
8 Ferdinand Simmons Zhang M 80942 CAN
9 Olmos Martin M 53129 CHI
10 Ruiz Renato M 16500 CHI
11 Jeronimo Giraldo M 32224 COL
12 Jose Fabricio Cambronero M 21791 CRC
13 Judson Chilan Otero M 27172 ECU
14 Alessandro Anguiano Gonzalez M 89553 GUA
15 Danilo Sebastián Lopez Herrera M 34287 GUA
16 José Andres Monterroso Gonzáles M 49997 GUA
17 Jose Javier Monterroso Gonzáles M 23981 GUA
18 Xavio Alexander M 27320 GUY
19 Nikolas Pollard M 44462 GUY
20 Edwin Garcia M 60066 MEX
21 Santiago Uziel Lopez Martinez M 97220 MEX
22 Maximo Martinez M 76363 MEX
23 Mateo Peregrina M 62245 MEX
24 Job Natanael Rodriguez Salazar M 33177 MEX
25 Gael Velazquez M 61032 MEX
26 Guillermo Buendia Maldonado M 50025 PER
27 Gonzalo D´Auriol Fuster M 89384 PER
28 Umesh Lescano Konda M 56804 PER
29 Gabriel Pallete Quiroga M 61307 PER
30 Yan Pier López Cardona M 30281 PUR
31 Ethan Ramcharan M 36772 TTO
32 Shriyans Ankith Bhagavatula M 67564 USA
33 Jaden Ke Hong Chen M 35565 USA
34 Nihal Kadamba M 76152 USA
35 Abhi Ram Mandanapu M 62260 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WS-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Vivian Nanami Iha F 44093 BRA
2 Saori Kaida F 45802 BRA
3 Chloe Lam F 59425 CAN
4 Lyric Su F 95065 CAN
5 Catherine Yunyi Pang F 79799 CAN
6 Jasmine Yuexin Zhang F 45204 CAN
7 Valentina Rojas F 88502 CHI
8 Juliana Castaño F 77191 COL
9 Eva Camila Dinartes F 34550 CRC
10 Mishka Beharry F 26919 GUY
11 Sara Delgado F 47216 MEX
12 Renata Fernandez F 59044 MEX
13 Patricia Gomez F 17775 MEX
14 Monserrat Granados F 19163 MEX
15 Samantha Monserrat Morales VazquezF 48363 MEX
16 Camila Morales F 66173 MEX
17 Paula Rodas F 23267 PAR
18 Sofia Rodas F 48392 PAR
19 Francesca Carozzi De Belaunde F 58247 PER
20 Sofia Junco Vasquez F 81434 PER
21 Lucia Ponce De La Piedra F 26664 PER
22 Analia Yi Ordoñez F 97196 PER
23 T'Shelle Barnes F 59704 TTO
24 Aliyah Urquhart F 46647 TTO
25 Lydia Chao F 37161 USA
26 Jasmine Yeung F 92061 USA
27 Sophia Jia F 95090 USA
28 Micah Henares Cruz F 88314 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Daniel Kawakami M 49896 BRA

Saori Kaida F 45802 BRA
2 Fhelipe Lennon M 31020 BRA

Vivian Nanami Iha F 44093 BRA
3 Ryan Yuxuan Huang M 20468 CAN

Chloe Lam F 59425 CAN
4 Pitousovanreath Roth M 26244 CAN

Ying Jian F 59345 CAN
5 Kevin Yang M 77667 CAN

Jasmine Yuexin Zhang F 45204 CAN
6 Ferdinand Simmons Zhang M 80942 CAN

Paula Guo F 67468 CAN
7 Ruiz Renato M 16500 CHI

Valentina Rojas F 88502 CHI
8 Jeronimo Giraldo M 32224 COL

Juliana Castaño F 77191 COL
9 Jose Fabricio Cambronero M 21791 CRC

Eva Camila Dinartes F 34550 CRC
10 Danilo Sebastián Lopez Herrera M 34287 GUA

Gutierrez Fatima F 66598 GUA
11 Xavio Alexander M 27320 GUY

Mishka Beharry F 26919 GUY
12 Edwin Garcia M 60066 MEX

Ivanna Puente F 46259 MEX
13 Santiago Uziel Lopez Martinez M 97220 MEX

Jimena Araceli Lopez Martinez F 97484 MEX
14 Maximo Martinez M 76363 MEX

Samantha Monserrat Morales VazquezF 48363 MEX
15 Mateo Peregrina M 62245 MEX

Valeria Constanza Moreno F 83164 MEX
16 Job Natanael Rodriguez Salazar M 33177 MEX

Dana Castillo Sandoval F 44009 MEX
17 Gael Velazquez M 61032 MEX

Camila Morales F 66173 MEX
18 Rodrigo Ezequiel Paniagua MosqueraM 38355 PAR

Sofia Rodas F 48392 PAR
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of XD-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
19 Guillermo Buendia Maldonado M 50025 PER

Sofia Junco Vasquez F 81434 PER
20 Gonzalo D´Auriol Fuster M 89384 PER

Analia Yi Ordoñez F 97196 PER
21 Umesh Lescano Konda M 56804 PER

Francesca Carozzi De Belaunde F 58247 PER
22 Gabriel Pallete Quiroga M 61307 PER

Lucia Ponce De La Piedra F 26664 PER
23 Yan Pier López Cardona M 30281 PUR

Izabellah Martell Vega F 33346 PUR
24 Ethan Ramcharan M 36772 TTO

T'Shelle Barnes F 59704 TTO
25 Arush Shyam Chitgopkar M 70029 USA

Sophia Jia F 95090 USA
26 Ansen Liu M 89743 USA

Jessica Wu F 76493 USA
27 Rocky Yang M 71893 USA

Sydney Hanyue Li F 93495 USA
28 Zicheng Xu M 81442 USA

Zoey Tan F 29881 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of MD-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Hiarley Santana Branco M 47189 BRA

Eduardo Ferreira M 79599 BRA
2 Gustavo Alexandre Cardoso M 15937 BRA

Emanuel Henrique Souza Silva M 42130 BRA
3 Ryan Yuxuan Huang M 20468 CAN

Ferdinand Simmons Zhang M 80942 CAN
4 Lance Li M 98818 CAN

Ricky Tao M 78125 CAN
5 Alessandro Anguiano Gonzalez M 89553 GUA

Danilo Sebastián Lopez Herrera M 34287 GUA
6 Xavio Alexander M 27320 GUY

Nikolas Pollard M 44462 GUY
7 Eliasib Chapa M 17006 MEX

Alfonso Salas M 35326 MEX
8 Santiago Uziel Lopez Martinez M 97220 MEX

Gael Velazquez M 61032 MEX
9 Mateo Peregrina M 62245 MEX

Job Natanael Rodriguez Salazar M 33177 MEX
10 Guillermo Buendia Maldonado M 50025 PER

Gonzalo D´Auriol Fuster M 89384 PER
11 Umesh Lescano Konda M 56804 PER

Gabriel Pallete Quiroga M 61307 PER
12 Nihal Kadamba M 76152 USA

Justin Kan M 76228 USA
13 Evan Liu M 44180 USA

Justin Xia M 62371 USA
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XXXII Pan Am Junior Championships 2024 U13-U19
Entries of WD-U17 - Main Draw
Date
15 - 19 Jul. 2024

City, Country
TBC, MEX

Website

Name G Member ID Cnty
1 Vivian Nanami Iha F 44093 BRA

Saori Kaida F 45802 BRA
2 Emma Goyette F 16825 CAN

Jasmine Yuexin Zhang F 45204 CAN
3 Paula Guo F 67468 CAN

Lyric Su F 95065 CAN
4 Dana Castillo Sandoval F 44009 MEX

Valeria Constanza Moreno F 83164 MEX
5 Sara Delgado F 47216 MEX

Patricia Gomez F 17775 MEX
6 Renata Fernandez F 59044 MEX

Monserrat Granados F 19163 MEX
7 Paula Rodas F 23267 PAR

Sofia Rodas F 48392 PAR
8 Francesca Carozzi De Belaunde F 58247 PER

Lucia Ponce De La Piedra F 26664 PER
9 Sofia Junco Vasquez F 81434 PER

Analia Yi Ordoñez F 97196 PER
10 T'Shelle Barnes F 59704 TTO

Aliyah Urquhart F 46647 TTO
11 Lydia Chao F 37161 USA

Charity Lam F 22803 USA
12 Zoey Tan F 29881 USA

Cassidy Yeh F 74650 USA
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